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    Adatt./Suitable:

 ATE

  10.0711-6220.3

  10.0711-6296.3

 FORD

  1 223 622

  1 225 843

  1 481 190

  1 695 086

  3M5T-2B372-BD

  BV6T-2C190-GA

 MAZDA

  BP4K-43-711A

  BP4K-43-711B

 VOLVO

  30648986

  30793635

  31274612

 EPS

  1.960.018

 KW

  460 018

 

  

  

   

21.0018

  
SENSORI DI NUMERO DI GIRI RUOTA  

 

(Legenda) 1

  

 

 

L 
------ 
- - -

L1 
------ 
14

Hall 
------ 
Effect

 
    Engine Year

 FORD

 C-MAX I 1.6
HWDA, HWDB, SHDA, SHDB,
SHDC

 02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 1.6 TDCi G8DA, G8DB, G8DD  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 1.6 TDCi G8DC, MTDA  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 1.6 TDCi GPDA, HHDA, HHDB  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 1.6 Ti-VCT --  03/07
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 C-MAX I 1.6 Ti-VCT --  12/07

 C-MAX I 1.8 QQDA, QQDB  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 1.8 QQDC  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 1.8 Flexifuel Q7DA  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 1.8 TDCi KKDA  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 2.0 AODA, AODB, AODE, SYDA  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 2.0 CNG SYDA  04/09 09/10

 C-MAX I 2.0 LPG SYDA  06/08 09/10

 C-MAX I 2.0 TDCi G6DA, G6DB, G6DD, G6DG  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 2.0 TDCi G6DC, G6DE, G6DF  02/07 09/10

 C-MAX I 2.0 TDCi IXDA  02/08 09/10

 C-MAX II 1.0 Ecoboost --  10/12

 C-MAX II 1.0 EcoBoost M1DA  10/12

 C-MAX II 1.0 EcoBoost M2DA, SFDA  10/12

 C-MAX II 1.6 --  12/10

 C-MAX II 1.6 EcoBoost JQDA, JQDB  12/10

 C-MAX II 1.6 EcoBoost JTDA, JTDB  12/10

 C-MAX II 1.6 TDCi T1DA, T1DB  12/10

 C-MAX II 1.6 TDCi T3DA, T3DB  12/10

 C-MAX II 1.6 Ti IQDA, IQDB  12/10

 C-MAX II 1.6 Ti PNDA  12/10

 C-MAX II 1.6 Ti XTDA  12/10

 C-MAX II 2.0 Energi --  01/15

 C-MAX II 2.0 TDCi T7DB  03/15

 C-MAX II 2.0 TDCi TXDB  12/10

 C-MAX II 2.0 TDCi TYDA  02/11

 C-MAX II 2.0 TDCi UFDB  02/11

 C-MAX II 2.0 TDCi UKDB  02/11

 C-MAX II Van 1.0 EcoBoost M1DA  10/12

 C-MAX II Van 1.0 EcoBoost M2DA, SFDA  10/12

 C-MAX II Van 1.6 EcoBoost JQDA, JQDB  12/10

 C-MAX II Van 1.6 TDCi T1DA, T1DB  12/10

 C-MAX II Van 1.6 TDCi T3DA, T3DB  12/10

 C-MAX II Van 2.0 TDCi T7DB  03/15

 C-MAX II Van 2.0 TDCi TXDB  12/10

 C-MAX II Van 2.0 TDCi TYDA  02/11

 C-MAX II Van 2.0 TDCi UFDB  02/11

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.6 HWDA, HWDB  10/03 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.6 TDCi G8DA, G8DB  10/03 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.6 TDCi HHDA, HHDB  02/05 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.6 Ti HXDA, SIDA  08/04 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.8 CSDA, CSDB  10/03 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.8 Q7DA, QQDA, QQDB  04/04 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.8 QQDC  09/05 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.8 Flexifuel Q7DA  01/06 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 1.8 TDCi KKDA  01/05 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 2.0 AODA, AODB, SYDA  03/04 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 2.0 TDCi G6DA, G6DB, G6DD, G6DG  10/03 03/07

 FOCUS C-MAX 2.0 TDCi G6DC, G6DE, G6DF  10/03 03/07

 FOCUS II 1.4 ASDA, ASDB  07/04 09/12

 FOCUS II 1.6
HWDA, HWDB, SHDA, SHDB,
SHDC

 07/04 09/12

 FOCUS II 1.6 TDCi
G8DA, G8DB, G8DD, G8DE,
G8DF

 07/04 09/12

 FOCUS II 1.6 TDCi G8DC, MTDA  07/04 09/12

 FOCUS II 1.6 TDCi
GPDA, GPDB, GPDC, HHDA,
HHDB

 01/05 09/12

 FOCUS II 1.6 Ti HXDA, HXDB  07/04 09/12
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 FOCUS II 1.6 Ti-VCT --  12/07

 FOCUS II 1.8 QQDB  03/06 09/12

 FOCUS II 1.8 Flexifuel Q7DA  01/06 09/12

 FOCUS II 1.8 Flexifuel QQDD  12/05 01/08

 FOCUS II 1.8 TDCi KKDA, KKDB  01/05 09/12

 FOCUS II 2.0 AODA, AODB, AODE  07/04 09/12

 FOCUS II 2.0 CNG SYDA  04/09 07/11

 FOCUS II 2.0 LPG SYDA  06/08 07/11

 FOCUS II 2.0 TDCi G6DA, G6DB, G6DD  07/04 09/12

 FOCUS II 2.0 TDCi G6DE, G6DF  07/04 01/08

 FOCUS II 2.0 TDCi IXDA  02/08 07/11

 FOCUS II 2.5 RS JZDA  01/09 07/11

 FOCUS II 2.5 ST HYDA  10/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Cabriolet 1.6
HWDA, HWDB, SHDA, SHDB,
SHDC

 10/06 07/11

 FOCUS II Cabriolet 2.0 AODA, AODB  10/06 07/11

 FOCUS II Cabriolet 2.0 TDCi G6DA, G6DB, G6DD  10/06 07/11

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.4 ASDA, ASDB  07/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.6
HWDA, HWDB, SHDA, SHDB,
SHDC

 07/04 07/11

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.6 TDCi G8DA  12/07 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.6 TDCi
G8DA, G8DB, G8DD, G8DE,
G8DF

 07/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.6 TDCi G8DC, MTDA  07/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.6 TDCi GPDA, GPDC, HHDA, HHDB  07/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.6 Ti HXDA, HXDB  07/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.8 Q7DA, QQDB  03/06 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.8 Flexifuel --  12/05 01/08

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.8 Flexifuel Q7DA  01/06 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 1.8 TDCi KKDA, KKDB  07/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 2.0 AODA, AODB  07/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 2.0 LPG SYDA  06/08 07/11

 FOCUS II Station wagon 2.0 TDCi G6DA, G6DB, G6DD  07/04 09/12

 FOCUS II Station wagon 2.0 TDCi G6DE, G6DF  07/04 01/08

 FOCUS II Station wagon 2.0 TDCi IXDA  02/08 07/11

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.4 ASDA, ASDB  04/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.6
HWDA, HWDB, SHDA, SHDB,
SHDC

 04/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.6 TDCi
G8DA, G8DB, G8DD, G8DE,
G8DF

 04/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.6 TDCi G8DC  04/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.6 TDCi HHDA, HHDB  04/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.6 Ti HXDA, HXDB  04/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.8 QQDB  03/06 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.8 Flexifuel --  12/05 01/08

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.8 Flexifuel Q7DA  06/06 07/11

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 1.8 TDCi KKDA, KKDB  04/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 2.0 AODA, AODB  04/05 07/11

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi G6DA, G6DB, G6DD  04/05 09/12

 FOCUS II Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi IXDA  02/08 07/11

 FOCUS III 1.0 EcoBoost M1DA  02/12

 FOCUS III 1.0 EcoBoost M2DA  02/12

 FOCUS III 1.5 EcoBoost M8DA, M8DB  09/14

 FOCUS III 1.5 EcoBoost M9DA, M9DB  09/14

 FOCUS III 1.5 TDCi XWDA, XWDB, XWDC, XWDD  09/14

 FOCUS III 1.5 TDCi XXDA, XXDC  09/14

 FOCUS III 1.5 TDCi ECOnetic XXDB  09/14

 FOCUS III 1.6 EcoBoost JQDA, JQDB, YUDA  07/10
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 FOCUS III 1.6 EcoBoost JTDA, JTDB  07/10

 FOCUS III 1.6 Flexifuel MUDA  07/10

 FOCUS III 1.6 Flexifuel YUDA  07/13

 FOCUS III 1.6 LPG MUDA  02/12

 FOCUS III 1.6 TDCi T1DA, T1DB  07/10

 FOCUS III 1.6 TDCi T3DA, T3DB  07/10

 FOCUS III 1.6 TDCi ECOnetic NGDA, NGDB  05/12

 FOCUS III 1.6 Ti IQDB  07/10

 FOCUS III 1.6 Ti MUDA  02/12

 FOCUS III 1.6 Ti PNDA  07/10

 FOCUS III 1.6 Ti XTDA  08/11

 FOCUS III 2.0 XQDA  10/13

 FOCUS III 2.0 DI TIVCT --  04/11

 FOCUS III 2.0 ST R9DA  07/12

 FOCUS III 2.0 TDCi T7DB  11/14

 FOCUS III 2.0 TDCi T8DA  11/14

 FOCUS III 2.0 TDCi TXDB  07/10

 FOCUS III 2.0 TDCi TYDA  07/10

 FOCUS III 2.0 TDCi UFDB  07/10

 FOCUS III 2.0 TDCi UKDB  07/10

 FOCUS III 2.0 Ti-GDi MGDA  08/11

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.0 EcoBoost M1DA  02/12

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.0 EcoBoost M2DA  02/12

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.5 EcoBoost M8DA, M8DB  11/14

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.5 EcoBoost M9DA, M9DB  11/14

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.5 TDCi XWDA, XWDB, XWDC, XWDD  11/14

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.5 TDCi XXDA, XXDC  11/14

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.5 TDCi ECOnetic XXDB  11/14

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.6 EcoBoost JQDA, JQDB, YUDA  07/10

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.6 EcoBoost JTDA, JTDB  07/10

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.6 Flexifuel MUDA  07/10

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.6 Flexifuel YUDA  07/13

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.6 TDCi NGDA, NGDB  05/12

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.6 TDCi T1DA, T1DB  07/10

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.6 TDCi T3DA, T3DB  07/10

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.6 Ti IQDB  07/10

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.6 Ti PNDA  07/10

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 1.6 Ti XTDA  08/11

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 2.0 XQDA  10/13

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 2.0 GDi MGDA  08/11

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi T7DB  11/14

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi TXDB  07/10

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi TYDA  07/10

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi UFDB  07/10

 FOCUS III Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi UKDB  07/10

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.0 EcoBoost M1DA  02/12

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.0 EcoBoost M2DA  02/12

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.5 EcoBoost M8DA, M8DB  09/14

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.5 EcoBoost M9DA, M9DB  09/14

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.5 TDCi XWDA, XWDB, XWDC, XWDD  09/14

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.5 TDCi XXDA, XXDC  09/14

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.5 TDCi ECOnetic XXDB  09/14

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.6 EcoBoost JQDA, JQDB, YUDA  07/10

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.6 EcoBoost JTDA, JTDB  07/10

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.6 Flexifuel MUDA  07/10

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.6 Flexifuel YUDA  07/13

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.6 LPG MUDA  02/12
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 FOCUS III Turnier 1.6 TDCi T1DA, T1DB  07/10

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.6 TDCi T3DA, T3DB  07/10

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.6 TDCi ECOnetic NGDA, NGDB  05/12

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.6 Ti IQDB  07/10

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.6 Ti MUDA  02/12

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.6 Ti PNDA  07/10

 FOCUS III Turnier 1.6 Ti XTDA  08/11

 FOCUS III Turnier 2.0 XQDA  10/13

 FOCUS III Turnier 2.0 ST R9DA  07/12

 FOCUS III Turnier 2.0 TDCi T7DB  11/14

 FOCUS III Turnier 2.0 TDCi T8DA  11/14

 FOCUS III Turnier 2.0 TDCi TXDB  07/10

 FOCUS III Turnier 2.0 TDCi TYDA  07/10

 FOCUS III Turnier 2.0 TDCi UFDB  07/10

 FOCUS III Turnier 2.0 TDCi UKDB  07/10

 FOCUS III Turnier 2.0 Ti-GDi MGDA  07/10

 FOCUS III Van 1.0 EcoBoost M1DA  02/12

 FOCUS III Van 1.0 EcoBoost M2DA  02/12

 FOCUS III Van 1.5 EcoBoost M8DA, M8DB  09/14

 FOCUS III Van 1.5 EcoBoost M9DA, M9DB  09/14

 FOCUS III Van 1.5 TDCi XWDA, XWDB, XWDC, XWDD  09/14

 FOCUS III Van 1.5 TDCi XXDA, XXDC  09/14

 FOCUS III Van 1.5 TDCi ECOnetic XXDB  09/14

 FOCUS III Van 2.0 TDCi T7DB  11/14

 GALAXY II 1.6 EcoBoost --  02/11

 GALAXY II 1.6 EcoBoost JTWA, JTWB  11/10 06/15

 GALAXY II 1.6 TDCi T1WA, T1WB  02/11 06/15

 GALAXY II 1.8 TDCi FFWA  05/06 06/15

 GALAXY II 1.8 TDCi QYWA  05/06 06/15

 GALAXY II 2.0 AOWA, AOWB  05/06 06/15

 GALAXY II 2.0 EcoBoost TNWA  03/10 06/15

 GALAXY II 2.0 EcoBoost TNWB  07/10 06/15

 GALAXY II 2.0 EcoBoost TPWA  07/10

 GALAXY II 2.0 Flexifuel TBWA, TBWB  05/06 06/15

 GALAXY II 2.0 TDCI --  03/10

 GALAXY II 2.0 TDCi AZWA  05/06 06/15

 GALAXY II 2.0 TDCi AZWC, UKWA  05/06 06/15

 GALAXY II 2.0 TDCi KLWA, TYWA  11/07 06/15

 GALAXY II 2.0 TDCi QXWA, QXWB, QXWC, UFWA  05/06 06/15

 GALAXY II 2.0 TDCi TXWA  03/10 06/15

 GALAXY II 2.0 TDCi CR TC --  03/10

 GALAXY II 2.0 TDCi DSL --  03/10

 GALAXY II 2.2 TDCi KNWA  11/10 06/15

 GALAXY II 2.2 TDCi Q4BA, Q4WA  03/08 12/12

 GALAXY II 2.3 SEWA  09/07 06/15

 GALAXY II 2.5 ST HUWA  05/06

 GRAND C-MAX 1.0 EcoBoost M1DA  10/12

 GRAND C-MAX 1.0 EcoBoost M2DA, SFDA  10/12

 GRAND C-MAX 1.6 EcoBoost JQDA, JQDB  12/10

 GRAND C-MAX 1.6 EcoBoost JTDA, JTDB  12/10

 GRAND C-MAX 1.6 TDCi T1DA, T1DB  12/10

 GRAND C-MAX 1.6 TDCi T3DA, T3DB  12/10

 GRAND C-MAX 1.6 Ti IQDA, IQDB  12/10

 GRAND C-MAX 1.6 Ti PNDA  12/10

 GRAND C-MAX 2.0 TDCi T7DB  03/15

 GRAND C-MAX 2.0 TDCi TXDB  12/10

 GRAND C-MAX 2.0 TDCi TYDA  02/11
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 GRAND C-MAX 2.0 TDCi UFDB  02/11

 GRAND C-MAX 2.0 TDCi UKDB  02/11

 GRAND C-MAX Van 1.0 EcoBoost M1DA  10/12

 GRAND C-MAX Van 1.0 EcoBoost M2DA, SFDA  10/12

 GRAND C-MAX Van 1.6 EcoBoost JQDA, JQDB  12/10

 GRAND C-MAX Van 1.6 TDCi T1DA, T1DB  12/10

 GRAND C-MAX Van 1.6 TDCi T3DA, T3DB  12/10

 GRAND C-MAX Van 2.0 TDCi T7DB  03/15

 GRAND C-MAX Van 2.0 TDCi TXDB  12/10

 GRAND C-MAX Van 2.0 TDCI TYDA  02/11

 GRAND C-MAX Van 2.0 TDCi UFDB  12/10

 KUGA I 2.0 TDCi --  03/10

 KUGA I 2.0 TDCi G6DG, UKDA  03/08 11/12

 KUGA I 2.0 TDCi UFDA  03/10 11/12

 KUGA I 2.0 TDCi CR TC --  03/10

 KUGA I 2.5 HYDB, HYDC  03/09 11/12

 KUGA II 1.5 EcoBoost M8MA  09/14

 KUGA II 1.5 EcoBoost 4x4 M9MA  09/14

 KUGA II 1.6 EcoBoost --  03/13

 KUGA II 1.6 EcoBoost JQMA, JQMB  03/13

 KUGA II 1.6 EcoBoost 4x4 JQMA, JQMB  03/13

 KUGA II 1.6 EcoBoost 4x4 JTMA  03/13

 KUGA II 2.0 TDCi T7MA, T7MB  09/14

 KUGA II 2.0 TDCi UFMA  03/13

 KUGA II 2.0 TDCi UKMA  03/13

 KUGA II 2.0 TDCi 4x4 T7MA, T7MB  09/14

 KUGA II 2.0 TDCi 4x4 T8MA, T8MB  09/14

 KUGA II 2.0 TDCi 4x4 TXDA, TXMA  03/13

 KUGA II 2.0 TDCi 4x4 UFMA  03/13

 KUGA II 2.0 TDCi 4x4 UKMA  03/13

 KUGA II Van 1.5 EcoBoost M8MA  09/14

 KUGA II Van 1.5 EcoBoost 4x4 M9MA  09/14

 KUGA II Van 2.0 TDCi T7MA, T7MB  09/14

 KUGA II Van 2.0 TDCi 4x4 T7MA, T7MB  09/14

 KUGA II Van 2.0 TDCi 4x4 T8MA, T8MB  09/14

 MONDEO III 1.6 EcoBoost --  02/11

 MONDEO III 1.6 EcoBoost JTBB  02/11 09/14

 MONDEO III 1.6 TDCi T1BA, T1BB, T1BC  02/11 09/14

 MONDEO III 1.6 Ti KGBA  07/10 09/14

 MONDEO III 1.6 Ti PNBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 1.6 Ti RHBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 1.8 TDCi FFBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 1.8 TDCi KHBA, QYBA  06/07

 MONDEO III 2.0 AOBA, AOBC, TBBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 EcoBoost TPBA  07/10 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 Flexifuel TBBA, TBBB  03/09 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 LPG TBBA  07/09 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 SCTi TNBA  03/10 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 TDCi AZBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 TDCi AZBC, UKBA, UKBB  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 TDCi KLBA, LPBA, TYBA  11/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 TDCi QXBA, QXBB, UFBA, UFBB  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.0 TDCi TXBA, TXBB  03/10 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.2 TDCi KNBA  07/10 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.2 TDCi Q4BA  03/08 10/10

 MONDEO III 2.3 SEBA  07/07 09/14

 MONDEO III 2.5 HUBA  03/07 09/14
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 MONDEO III Tre volumi 1.6 TDCi T1BA, T1BB, T1BC  12/10 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 1.6 Ti PNBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 1.6 Ti RHBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 1.8 TDCi FFBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 1.8 TDCi KHBA, QYBA  06/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.0 AOBA, AOBC, TBBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.0 Flexifuel TBBA, TBBB  03/09 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.0 LPG TBBA  07/09 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi AZBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi KLBA, LPBA, TYBA  11/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi QXBA, QXBB, UFBA, UFBB  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.0 TDCi TXBA, TXBB  03/10 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.2 TDCi Q4BA  03/08 10/10

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.3 SEBA  07/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Tre volumi 2.5 HUBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 1.6 EcoBoost JTBA  02/11 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 1.6 TDCi T1BA, T1BB, T1BC  02/11 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 1.6 Ti KGBA  07/10 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 1.6 Ti PNBA  03/07 12/10

 MONDEO III Turnier 1.6 Ti RHBA  03/07 12/12

 MONDEO III Turnier 1.8 TDCi FFBA  03/07 12/12

 MONDEO III Turnier 1.8 TDCi KHBA, QYBA  06/07 12/12

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 AOBA, AOBC, TBBA  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 EcoBoost TPBA  07/10 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 Flexifuel TBBA, TBBB  03/09 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 LPG TBBA  07/09 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 SCTi TNBA  03/10 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 TDCi AZBA  03/07 12/12

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 TDCi AZBC, UKBA, UKBB  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 TDCi KLBA, LPBA, TYBA  11/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 TDCi QXBA, QXBB, UFBA, UFBB  03/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.0 TDCi TXBA, TXBB  03/10 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.2 TDCi KNBA  07/10 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.2 TDCi Q4BA  03/08 10/10

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.3 SEBA  07/07 09/14

 MONDEO III Turnier 2.5 HUBA  03/07 12/12

 S-MAX 1.6 EcoBoost --  02/11

 S-MAX 1.6 EcoBoost JTWA, JTWB  02/11

 S-MAX 1.6 TDCi T1WA, T1WB  02/11

 S-MAX 1.8 TDCi FFWA  01/07

 S-MAX 1.8 TDCi QYWA  05/06

 S-MAX 2.0 AOWA, AOWB  05/06

 S-MAX 2.0 EcoBoost TNWA  03/10

 S-MAX 2.0 EcoBoost TNWB  07/10

 S-MAX 2.0 EcoBoost TPWA  07/10

 S-MAX 2.0 Flexifuel TBWA, TBWB  05/06

 S-MAX 2.0 TDCi --  03/10

 S-MAX 2.0 TDCi AZWA  05/06

 S-MAX 2.0 TDCi AZWC, UKWA  05/06

 S-MAX 2.0 TDCi KLWA, TYWA  11/07

 S-MAX 2.0 TDCi QXWA, QXWB, QXWC, UFWA  05/06

 S-MAX 2.0 TDCi TXWA  03/10

 S-MAX 2.0 TDCi CR TC --  03/10

 S-MAX 2.0 TDCi DSL --  03/10

 S-MAX 2.2 TDCi KNWA  07/10

 S-MAX 2.2 TDCi Q4WA  03/08

 S-MAX 2.3 SEWA  07/07
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 S-MAX 2.5 ST HUWA  05/06

 TOURNEO CONNECT I 1.8 16V EYPA, EYPC, EYPD  06/02 12/13

 TOURNEO CONNECT I 1.8 TDCi
HCPA, HCPB, P9PA, P9PB,
P9PC, P9PD, R3PA, RWPE,
RWPF

 06/02 12/13

 TOURNEO CONNECT I 1.8 TDCi RWPA, RWPC, RWPD  08/06 12/13

 TOURNEO CONNECT I 1.8 TDCi /TDDi /DI BHPA, P7PA, P7PB, R2PA  06/02 12/13

 
TOURNEO CONNECT II / GRAND TOURNEO
CONNECT Kombi 1.0 EcoBoost

M2GA  11/13

 
TOURNEO CONNECT II / GRAND TOURNEO
CONNECT Kombi 1.6 EcoBoost

JQGA  11/13

 
TOURNEO CONNECT II / GRAND TOURNEO
CONNECT Kombi 1.6 TDCi

T1GA  09/13

 
TOURNEO CONNECT II / GRAND TOURNEO
CONNECT Kombi 1.6 TDCi

TZGA, TZGB  09/13

 
TOURNEO CONNECT II / GRAND TOURNEO
CONNECT Kombi 1.6 TDCi

UBGA  09/13

 TRANSIT CONNECT I 1.8 16V EYPA, EYPC, EYPD  06/02 12/13

 TRANSIT CONNECT I 1.8 16V LPG EYPC  06/02 12/13

 TRANSIT CONNECT I 1.8 Di BHPA, P7PA, P7PB, R2PA  06/02 12/13

 TRANSIT CONNECT I 1.8 TDCi
HCPA, HCPB, P9PA, P9PB,
P9PC, P9PD, R3PA, RWPE,
RWPF

 06/02 12/13

 TRANSIT CONNECT I 1.8 TDCi RWPA, RWPC, RWPD  08/06 12/13

 TRANSIT CONNECT II Furgonato 1.0 EcoBoost M2GA  02/13

 TRANSIT CONNECT II Furgonato 1.6 EcoBoost JQGA  11/13

 TRANSIT CONNECT II Furgonato 1.6 TDCi T1GA  02/13

 TRANSIT CONNECT II Furgonato 1.6 TDCi TZGA, TZGB  02/13

 TRANSIT CONNECT II Furgonato 1.6 TDCi UBGA  02/13

 TRANSIT CONNECT II Kombi 1.6 EcoBoost JQGA  02/13

 TRANSIT CONNECT II Kombi 1.6 TDCi T1GA  02/13

 TRANSIT CONNECT II Kombi 1.6 TDCi TZGA, TZGB  02/13

 TRANSIT CONNECT II Kombi 1.6 TDCi UBGA  02/13

 MAZDA

 3 I 1.4 FXJA  02/04 06/09

 3 I 1.4 ZJ-VE  10/03 06/09

 3 I 1.6 B6ZE  10/03 06/09

 3 I 1.6 DI Turbo Y601  06/04 06/09

 3 I 1.6 MZ-CD Y406  06/06 12/09

 3 I 2.0 LF17  10/03 06/06

 3 I 2.0 LF17  10/03 06/09

 3 I 2.0 MZR-CD RF7J  12/06 06/09

 3 I 2.3 DiSi Turbo MPS L3YH  06/06 06/09

 3 I 2.3 MPS Turbo L3N9, L3-VDT  12/06 06/09

 3 I Tre volumi 1.6 Z6  02/04 06/09

 3 I Tre volumi 1.6 DI Turbo Y601  06/04 06/09

 3 I Tre volumi 2.0 LF17  02/04 06/09

 3 I Tre volumi 2.0 LF17  04/04 06/06

 3 I Tre volumi 2.0 LF17  09/03 06/06

 3 I Tre volumi 2.0 MZR-CD RF7J  12/06 06/09

 3 II 1.6 MZR Z6  01/10 12/13

 3 II 1.6 MZR Z6  06/09

 3 II 1.6 MZR CD Y601, Y642  12/08

 3 II 1.6 MZR CD Y650, Y655  11/10

 3 II 2.0 MZR LF17, LF-DE  06/09

 3 II 2.0 MZR LF5H  06/10

 3 II 2.0 MZR DISI LF5H, LF5W  06/09

 3 II 2.2 MZR CD R2AA  06/09
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 3 II 2.3 MPS Turbo L3KG, L3-VDT  06/09

 3 II 2.5 L5-VE  06/09

 3 II Tre volumi 1.6 MZR Z6  06/09

 3 II Tre volumi 1.6 MZR CD Y642  12/08

 3 II Tre volumi 1.6 MZR CD Y650, Y655  11/10

 3 II Tre volumi 2.0 MZR LF17, LF-DE  06/09

 3 II Tre volumi 2.0 MZR DISI LF5H, LF5W  06/09

 3 II Tre volumi 2.2 MZR CD R2AA  06/09

 3 II Tre volumi 2.5 L5-VE  06/09

 5 I 1.8 L823  03/05

 5 I 2.0 LFF7  03/05

 5 I 2.0 CD RF7J  03/05

 5 I 2.0 CD RF7J  06/05

 5 I 2.0 MZR LF5  09/07

 5 I 2.0 MZR-CD RF.  09/07

 5 II 1.6 CD Y650, Y655  09/10

 5 II 1.8 MZR L850  09/10

 5 II 2.0 LF5H  09/10

 5 II 2.0 LFZB  01/11

 5 II 2.0 PE-VPS  08/14

 VOLVO

 C30 1.6 B 4164 S3  10/06 12/12

 C30 1.6 D D 4164 T  10/06 12/12

 C30 1.6 D2 D 4162 T  10/10 12/12

 C30 1.8 B 4184 S11  10/06 12/12

 C30 1.8 FlexFuel B 4184 S8  01/07 12/12

 C30 2.0 B 4204 S3  10/06 12/12

 C30 2.0 D D 4204 T  10/06 12/12

 C30 2.0 FlexFuel B 4204 S4  01/10 12/12

 C30 2.4 i B 5244 S4  10/06 12/12

 C30 D3 D 5204 T5  10/10 12/12

 C30 D4 D 5204 T  10/10 12/12

 C30 D5 D 5244 T13, D 5244 T8  10/06 12/12

 C30 D5 D 5244 T9  10/06 12/12

 C30 Electric E400V1  12/10 12/12

 C30 T5 B 5254 T3  10/06 12/12

 C30 T5 B 5254 T7  03/07 12/12

 C70 II Cabriolet 2.0 D D 4204 T  01/08 10/09

 C70 II Cabriolet 2.4 B 5244 S5  03/06 10/09

 C70 II Cabriolet 2.4 D D 5244 T9  03/07 06/13

 C70 II Cabriolet 2.4 i B 5244 S4  03/06 10/09

 C70 II Cabriolet D3 D 5204 T5  10/10 06/13

 C70 II Cabriolet D4 D 5204 T  10/10 06/13

 C70 II Cabriolet D5 D 5244 T13, D 5244 T8  03/06 06/13

 C70 II Cabriolet T5 B 5254 T3  03/06 02/07

 C70 II Cabriolet T5 B 5254 T7  03/07 10/09

 S40 II 1.6 B 4164 S3  01/05

 S40 II 1.6 D D 4164 T  01/05

 S40 II 1.6 D2 D 4162 T  10/10

 S40 II 1.8 B 4184 S11  04/04

 S40 II 1.8 FlexFuel B 4184 S8  01/06

 S40 II 2.0 B 4204 S3  10/06

 S40 II 2.0 D D 4204 T  01/04

 S40 II 2.0 D4 D 4204 T2  07/05

 S40 II 2.0 F B 4204 S4  10/09

 S40 II 2.4 B 5244 S5  01/04

 S40 II 2.4 AWD B 5244 S4  08/06
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 S40 II 2.4 D5 D 5244 T13, D 5244 T8  03/06

 S40 II 2.4 D5 D 5244 T9  03/06

 S40 II D3 D 5204 T5  10/10

 S40 II D4 D 5204 T  10/10

 S40 II T5 B 5254 T3  01/04

 S40 II T5 B 5254 T7  03/07

 S80L 2.0 T B 4204 T6  01/10

 S80L 2.5 T B 5254 T6  01/08

 S80L 2.5 T5 B 5254 T12  01/12

 S80L T4 B 5204 T8  01/12

 S80L T5 B 4204 T7  01/12

 


